Artikelnummer:

93085

Name

EAN-Nummer:
4000870930854

EBL Set Nova mini Plus Coin EasyDim schwenkb 3x4W 2700K 230V Schwarz m/Alu

Hersteller

Leuchtmitteldaten
Anzahl Brennstellen
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Entspricht Gliihlampe
Lebensdauer
Nennlichtstrom
Ausstrahlwinkel

Anzahl Bestlickung
Bestlickung
Sockel/Fassung
Bestlickung
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft
Farbwiedergabeindex

Technische Daten
Spannung
Dimmbar

Abmessungen
Mindest-Hohlraumtiefe
Hohlraumtiefe
Einbautiefe

Gewicht netto
Durchmesser

Verpackungsmafe BxHxL
Abmessung (HOhe x Breite x Tiefe)

Artikelinfo
EAN

Garantie
Interner Code
Material
Lieferumfang
Hersteller
Farbe

19.05.2022

Paulmann

03

2.700 K
29 W
30000 h
310 Im

38 °

3x

4 W

Coin

incl. 3x4 W
Leuchtmittel
>80 Ra E]

easydim

230 V
Nein

35 mm

35 mm

50 mm

523 ¢

66 mm
9,5x23,6x8,6 cm
H: 30 mm

4000870930854

5 Jahre

930.85

Alu
Montageanleitung|Leuchtmittel
Paulmann

Schwarz matt

S
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635mm
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